

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6795/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2006 in WP No.49/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

SHIOMANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANABAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8454 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 06/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no request for filing Rejoinder Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar