

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6795/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2006 in WP No. 49/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

SHIOMANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANABAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order on behalf of respondent No.
1 and 2 of the Court's order dated 19.9.2008 and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 8454 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 17/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter, list after four weeks.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master